	. Klamath Co.						
	31894	Vol.m92 Page. 9182					
		Vol Mat Dana 2820					
	STATE OF OREGON	Vol. <u>197</u> Page 2420					
	Uniform Commercial Code - Financing Statement - Real Property - Form UCC-1A	1 <b>5  1 5</b>					
	그 것 같은 방법은 것은 것을 통신을 갖추고 있다. 그 것 같아요.	M92/9182					
	This form for county filing use only						
	732906 3 8001						
	124-6833-727256 UCC						
	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to the county filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.						
	1A. Debtor Name(s):       2A. Secured Party Name(s):         STOUT, RALPH E.       2A. Secured Party Name(s):         SEATTLE FIRST NATIONAL BANK       4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):						
	STOUT, DORIS A.	els): ST NATIONAL BANK 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):					
	1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 2B. Address of Secured						
	CONTRACT RT BOX 151 Which security informer P.O. BOX 38	in is obtainable.					
	GILCHRIST OR 97737 SEATTLE	WA 08124					
	3. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property:						
		<u> </u>					
	The goods are to become fixtures on:	The above timber is standing on:					
	(Describe real estate)						
	JUD ALL APPURTANANT STRUCTURES NOW OWNED OR HEREAFTER ACQUIRED     JUD ALL APPURTANANT STRUCTURES NOW OWNED OR HEREAFTER ACQUIRED						
	I THE DEBTOR OR IN WHICH THE DEBTOR HAS RIGHTS INCLUDING THE						
	OLLOWING: HEAT PUMP NOT UNCLUDING ANY RIGHTS IN THE REAL ESTATE ON WHICH THE FIXTURES ARE LOCATED. Check box if products of collateral are also covered [] PALEN. F. AND DOD IC GROWN						
	Check box if products of collateral are also covered [] RALEBUSE cAMPACTION DEFENSE STOLET						
	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a						
38	abtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record a carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a gradure of Debtor required in most cases						
	Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ONJAMATH By:	orial a start					
		Required Signature(s)					
	1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. INSTRUCTIONS						
	<ol> <li>If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM.</li> <li>This form (LICC-1A) should be presented with the</li> </ol>						
APR	<ol> <li>This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers Secretary of State. Send the Original to the county filing officer. The Ex-</li> </ol>	who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the					
26.	<ol> <li>After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will statement below may be used to terminate this document.</li> </ol>	i return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination					
	5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per percent						
	6. Be sure that the financing statement has been property signed. Do no terminated.	aign the tenningtion statement (below) until this document is to be					
	Recording party contact name: Callpen Patert	and a product of the second se					
	Recording party telephone number (206) 358-7958						
		TERMINATION STATEMENT - This statement of					
	(	termination of financing is presented for fil- ing cursuant to the Uniform Commercial					
	SEAFIRST BANK Bothil Loom Scroles Costor Post Office Costor	a security interest under the financing					
		statement bearing the recording number shown above.					
	Tuelle, WA 98124-3928	SEATTLE-FIRST NATIONAL BANK					
		() 410 C					
10-	Please do not type outside of bracketed area Standard Form UCC-1A	- Warstall premante					
2000	January 1990	Signature of Sourced Party(ies) or Assigned(s) Stavers Pless Low Publishing Company					
ENG STREETS	ORIGINAL C	OPY Start 2 Vess Low Publishing Company Partiand, OX 97204 - (503) 223-3137					

## 

## STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.

Filed	for record at request January		Seafirst Bank	and the local division of the local division	the	28 <del>1</del> 1	dav
•**• •		A.D. 19 <u>97</u> ofM	at <u>10:15</u> ortgages		, and duly recorded in V	olM97	uay
	\$5.00			09 Page	e <u>2420</u> Bernetha G. Letset	County Clerk	
FEE	4 <b>7</b> • 70			by	Kaitlun K	ANI	